Tel: +44(0) 1793 616700  •  Fax: +44(0) 1793 644304
uksales@is-rayfast.com  •  export@is-rayfast .com
www. i s - ray fas t .com
2 Lydiard Fields, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN5 8UB, UK.
Product Overview
RCPT31A is a commercial grade flexible polyolefin heat shrink tubing with
a 3:1 shrink ratio, designed for applications where cost is an important
factor. The product is ideal for electrical and electronic insulation in areas
requiring a resistance to chemicals, copper corrosion, fungus and fluids.
Features & Benefits
•	 Flame retardant
•	 Excellent electrical, chemical and physical properties
•	 Wide range of colours.
Applications
•	 Electrical insulation.
•	 Strain relief, wire bundling and splice protection.
•	 Protection against abrasion and chemicals.
•	 Identification & colour coding.
RCPT31A
Part Number
Internal Diameter Wall Thickness Standard Packaging
Min. Supplied (mm) Max. Recovered (mm) Nom. Recovered (mm) Spools (m)
RCPT31A-1.5-*-SP 1.50 0.50 0.45 200
RCPT31A-3.0-*-SP 3.00 1.00 0.55 200
RCPT31A-4.5-*-SP 4.50 1.50 0.55 200
RCPT31A-6.0-*-SP 6.00 2.00 0.65 100
RCPT31A-90-*-SP 9.00 3.00 0.75 100
RCPT31A-12.0-*-SP 12.00 4.00 0.75 100
RCPT31A-18.0-*-SP 18.00 6.00 0.85 100
RCPT31A-24.0-*-SP 24.00 8.00 1.00 50
RCPT31A-39.0-*-SP 39.00 13.00 1.15 50
3:1
ratio
Commercial Grade
Heatshrinkable Tubing